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Molinaro, Robert J. & Carol E. 715378 (2005)
19140370172638163

Respondent's Exhibit for Hearing:
Exhibit A - Activity's Loss from 1973 to Present

Year's Net Year's Net
TY Loss* Cumulative Loss TY Loss Cumulative Loss
111973 Unknown 28 | 2000 | ($124,694.00) | ($1,352,264.00)
21974 Unknown 29| 2001 | ($176,070.00) | ($1,528,334.00)
311975 Unknown 30 | 2002 | ($189,361.00) | ($1,717,695.00) |
411976 | ($7,440.00) ($7,440.00) | 31 | 2003 | ($479,676.00) | ($2,197,371.00)
511977 ($9,797.00) ($17,237.00) | 32 | 2004 | ($594,454.00) | ($2,791,825.00)
61978 | ($8,545.00) ($25,782.00) | 33 | 2005 | ($794,798.00) | ($3,586,623.00)
711979 ($9,888.00) ($35,670.00) | 34 | 2006 | ($695,903.00) | ($4,282,526.00)
811980 | ($13,468.00) ($49,138.00) | 3% | 2007 | ($502,912.00) | ($4,785,438.00)
911981 | ($22,168.00) ($71,306.00) | 36 | 2008 | ($635,270.00) | ($5,420,708.00)
101 1982 | ($23,187.00) ($94,493.00) | 37 | 2009 | ($336,927.00) | ($5,757,635.00)
1111983 | ($26,133.00)| ($120,626.00) |38 |2010 | ($451,035.00)| ($6,208,670.00)
12 1984 | ($33,388.00)| ($154,014.00) | 39 | 2011 | ($413,256.00) | ($6,621,926.00)
13| 1085 | ($42,751.00)| ($196,765.00) | 40 {2012 | ($489,341.00) | ($7,111,267.00)
1411986 | ($25,321.00)| ($222,086.00)
151087 | ($29,064.00)| ($251,150.00)
16| 1088 | ($32,954.00)| ($284,104.00)
1711989 | ($42,128.00)| ($326,232.00)
1811990 | ($61,786.00)| ($388,018.00)
1911991 | ($51,542.00)| ($439,560.00)
20| 1992 | ($27,925.00)| ($467,485.00)
2111993 | ($50,928.00)| ($518,413.00)
2211994 | ($34,869.00)| ($553,282.00)
2311995 | $49,138.00| ($504,144.00)
24 | 1996 | ($101,178.00) | ($605,322.00)
251997 | ($118,617.00) | ($723,939.00)
26 | 1098 | ($265,283.00) | ($989,222.00)
27 | 1999 | ($238,348.00) | ($1,227,570.00)

*Appellants had a net profit in 1995
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Owner Profile | Molinaro, Carol E. and Robert J. | Equibase is Your Official Source for T... Page 1 of' 1

Stats Central - Owner Profile As 0f B4.16.14

Molinaro, Carol E. and Robert J.

2014 Statistics: Statistics From 2000 To Present:
» Slars: N/A ¢+ Starts 76
» Firsis: N/A + Firsts; 18
+ Beconds: NA + Seconds: 10
« Thirds. N/A + Thrds: 10
» Eamings: N/A + Eamings. $163.676
» Avg Eamings Per Start: N/A « Avg. Eamings Per Start $2.156
[ Statistics By Year {2000 to Prasent) }
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http://www.equibase.com/profiles/Results.cfm?type=People&searchType=0&elD=736105 04/16/2014


http://www.equibase.comJprofiles/Results.cfm?type=People&searchType=O&eID=736105
http:04.16.14

Owner Profile | Walnut View Farms Inc. | Equibase is Your Official Source for Thorough... Page I of

' Stats Central - Qwner Profile As 0F 04.16.14

!
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Walnut View Farms Inc.

2014 Statistics; Statistics From 2000 To Present:
= Slants: 4 -+ Starts, 336

+ Firats O . + Firsts: 87

» Seconds: 0 + Beconds 56

+ Thirds: 2 . + Thirds 81

« Earnings: $7,734 N + Bamings. $1 240,689

» Avg Eamings Per Start: $1,034 + Avg. Eamings Per Start: $3.692

Earnings/Wins Rankings

{Eornings [x}2014 [zl Al Races [
Ranked #5,777 of 14,413 Owners with $7.734 in Earnings in 2014

Hee the List

[ Statistics By Year (2000 to Present) ]
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